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Berniefoo Morbucks2
Cindy Gravel Celll
Bamminator Crater

Dr. X. Gruesome
Destructo Goku Champion
Quick Chronos Bear
Major D. T-Bone

Abby D. Champion

Mon Tiki Larry2

Bucky Blob T-Bone
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252199
237460
127387
114779
104703
86484
82860
73036
65737
55379
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PREVIOUS GENERATION LEADERS
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